


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511000749 Vinogradov	
  Gleb RUS
2 10181000653 Shulhan	
  Alex BLR
3 10181303697 Shedov	
  Sasha BLR
4 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Alexey RUS
5 10181102217 Stalmakov	
  Philip BLR
6 11511102193 Velikanov	
  Gleb RUS
7 11891202839 Postoyalkin	
  Daniyil UKR
8 10181202978 Matyuk	
  Alexander BLR
9 11511000046 Barulin	
  Andrei RUS
9 10181000028 Azarko	
  Dmitry BLR
9 11511404924 Bespalov	
  Sergey RUS
9 11511404870 Emelyanov	
  Andrey RUS
13 11511506304 Karpov	
  Dmitry RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20181102252 Stepanova	
  Svetlana BLR
2 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS
3 21511304033 Nikolaeva	
  Maria RUS
4 21891303718 Nekrasova	
  Yulia UKR
5 21511001016 Pervenenok	
  Oksana RUS
6 21511303716 Maznina	
  Ekaterina RUS
7 21511404972 Ivanenko	
  Elizaveta RUS
8 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS
9 21511304048 Grigorieva	
  Ekaterina RUS
9 XXX Moskalenko	
  Elena BLR
9 XXX Korolyova	
  Svetlana RUS
9 21511304049 Grigorieva	
  Ksenia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511202518 Kuznetsov	
  Vladimir RUS 5.151 5.371
2 10181102217 Stalmakov	
  Philip BLR 4.881 5.571
3 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Alexey RUS 4.592 5.405
4 10181000653 Shulhan	
  Alex BLR 4.89 5.659
5 10181303697 Shedov	
  Sasha BLR 5.258 NT
6 10181000028 Azarko	
  Dmitry BLR 5.389 6.383
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7 10181202978 Matyuk	
  Alexander BLR 5.531 NT
8 11511506304 Karpov	
  Dmitry RUS 5.693 6.462
9 11511000749 Vinogradov	
  Gleb RUS 6.087
10 11511404924 Bespalov	
  Sergey RUS 6.172
11 11511405051 Kuzmin	
  Maksim RUS 6.186
12 11511405055 Shilov	
  Ruslan RUS 6.688
13 11511404948 Shilov	
  Timofey RUS 7.097

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 20181102252 Stepanova	
  Svetlana BLR 5.668 6.412
2 21511304017 Bamatter-­‐Rodriguez	
  Olga RUS 5.455 6.456
3 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS 5.792 6.171
4 21511303716 Maznina	
  Ekaterina RUS 5.837 6.78
5 21511304048 Grigorieva	
  Ekaterina RUS 5.864
6 21511001016 Pervenenok	
  Oksana RUS 6.361
7 21511304033 Nikolaeva	
  Maria RUS 6.6
8 21891303718 Nekrasova	
  Yulia UKR 6.85
9 21511304049 Grigorieva	
  Ksenia RUS 7.095
10 XXX Korolyova	
  Svetlana RUS 7.53
11 21511404972 Ivanenko	
  Elizaveta RUS 7.651
12 XXX Starikova	
  Anastasia BLR NT

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11891203217 Rud	
  Vlas UKR
2 10181000028 Azarko	
  Dmitry BLR
3 11511303831 Ershov	
  Sergey RUS
4 11511405013 Elkin	
  Alexey RUS
5 10181101837 Goshko	
  Dmitriy BLR
6 10181405079 Khoroshko	
  Alexey BLR
7 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS
8 11891202839 Postoyalkin	
  Daniyil UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21891303718 Nekrasova	
  Yulia UKR
2 20181102252 Stepanova	
  Svetlana BLR
3 XXX Borisevich	
  Diana BLR
4 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS
5 XXX Moskalenko	
  Elena BLR
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Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump
1 10181000028 Azarko	
  Dmitry BLR 135
2 11511405013 Elkin	
  Alexey RUS 127
3 10181101837 Goshko	
  Dmitriy BLR 120
3 10181303697 Shedov	
  Sasha BLR 120
5 11511000725 Tsokolov	
  Aleksey RUS 120
6 10181405079 Khoroshko	
  Alexey BLR 110
6 11511202518 Kuznetsov	
  Vladimir RUS 110
6 11511303831 Ershov	
  Sergey RUS 110
6 11891203217 Rud	
  Vlas UKR 110

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	
  jump
1 21511405424 Kogoyakova	
  Darya RUS 100
2 20181102252 Stepanova	
  Svetlana BLR 87
3 21511001016 Pervenenok	
  Oksana RUS 80
4 XXX Korolyova	
  Svetlana RUS 70
4 XXX Moskalenko	
  Elena BLR 70
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